Olympic Fencing Team Results - 1956

Men's Foil Team

1

R2

R2

Friday, March 23, 2007

Italy

Bergamini, Giancarlo
Carpaneda, Luigi

Di Rosa, Manlio
Lucarelli, Vittorio
Mangiarotti, Edoardo
Spallino, Antonio

France

Baudoux, Bernard
Closset, Roger
Coicaud, René
Lataste, Jacques
Netter, Claude
Oriola, Christian d'
Hungary

Fiilop, Mihaly
Gyuricza, Jozsef
Marosi, Jozsef
Sékovics, Jozsef
Somodi Sr., Lajos
Tilli, Endre

United States

Axelrod, Albert "Albie"
Bukantz, Daniel

Goldsmith, Harold David
Krieger, Byron Lester

Lubell, Bennet Nathaniel "Nat"
Shurtz, Sewall "Skip"

Great Britain

Cooperman, Arnold Ralph

Hoskyns, Henry William F. "Bill"

Jay, Allan Louis Neville

Paul, Raymond Rudolf Valentine

Paul, Ronald René Charles

Soviet Union

Midler, Mark Petrovich (Mapk IletpoBuy Muiep)
Ossipov, Yuri (FOpwuii Occunos)

Ovsiankin, Aleksandr (Anexcannp OBcuaHKHH)
Rudov, Yuri (FOpwuit Pynos)

Zhdanovich, Viktor (Bukrop YKnanosud)

Olympic Fencing Database

(*1926-08-02)
(*1925-11-28)
(¥1914-09-14)
(*1928-10-31)
(*1920-04-07)
(*¥1925-04-01)

(*1928-05-31)
(¥1933-02-11)
(¥1927-08-25)
(¥1922-06-07)
(*1924-10-23)
(¥1928-10-03)

(*1936-04-10)
(¥1934-01-16)
(*1934-10-16)
(*1927-07-26)
(¥1928-12-04)
(¥1922-08-15 - $1958)

Friday, November 23, 1956

(*1921-02-12 - $2004-02-24)

(*1917-12-04)
(*1930-07-20)
(*1920)

(*1916-08-15 - +2006-09-16)

(¥1933-03-17)

(*1927-11-16)
(*1931-03-19)
(*1931-06-30)
(*1927)

(*1921-01-21)

(*1931-09-24)
(*1937)
(*1924)
(*1931-01-17)
(*1938-01-27)
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Olympic Fencing Team Results - 1956

R1

R1

R1

Australia

Buckingham, Raymond Neville
Cross, Thomas George
McCowage, Brian Patrick
McKenzie, David Henry

Sichel, Michael

Steel, Roderick M.

Belgium

Debeur, Jacques

Delaunois, Ghislain Albert Hector

Vanderauwera, Marcel
Verhalle, André Paul Joseph

Colombia

Blando, Gabriel
Camargo, Emiliano
Echeverri D.L.R., Emilio
Uribe Henao, Pablo

(*1930)
(*1931)
(*1934-05-20)
(¥1936-07-15)
(*1934-09-03)
(¥1928)

(*1936-12-06)
(*1923)

(*1923-08-24)
(*1924-02-24)

(¥1925)
(*1917)
(*1929-03-08)
(*1931)

The 1956 Men's Foil Team competition had 48 competitors on 9 teams

Friday, March 23, 2007
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Olympic Fencing Team Results - 1956

Men's Epee Team

1

R2

R2

Friday, March 23, 2007

Italy

Anglesio. Giorgio
Bertinetti, Franco
Delfino, Giuseppe
Mangiarotti, Edoardo
Pavesi, Carlo
Pellegrino, Alberto
Hungary
Balthazar, Lajos
Berzsenyi, Barnabas
Marosi, Jozsef
Nagy, Ambrus
Rerrich, Béla
Sakovics, Jozsef

France

Baudoux, Bernard
Dagallier, Daniel
Dreyfus, Yves
Mouyal, Armand
Nigon, Claude
Queyroux, René

Great Britain

Hoskyns, Henry William F. "Bill"
Howard, Michael John P.

Jay, Allan Louis Neville

Paul, Raymond Rudolf Valentine
Paul, Ronald René Charles
Belgium

Achten, Roger

Debeur, Jacques

Dehez, Frangois

Delaunois, Ghislain Albert Hector

Vanderauwera, Marcel
Verhalle, André Paul Joseph

Soviet Union

Chernikov, Valentin (Banentrs YepHukoB)
Chernushevich, Arnold (Apaonsa YepHyiieBuy)
Oudras, losas

Saitchuk, Lev

Tsirekidze, Revas (PeBac Lupexunse)
Vdovitchenko, Valentine

Olympic Fencing Database

(¥1922-04-13)
(*1923-07-14)
(*1921-11-22)
(¥1920-04-07)
(*1923-06-10)
(*1930-05-20)

(*1921-06-30)
(*1918-02-12)
(*1934-10-16)
(¥1924)

(*1917-11-26)
(*1927-07-26)

(*1928-05-31)
(*1926-06-11)
(*1931-05-17)
(*1925-10-16)
(*1928-12-28)
(*1927-12-22)

(*1931-03-19)
(*1928-12-24)
(*1931-06-30)
(*1927)

(*1921-01-21)

(*1927-12-20)
(*1936-12-06)
(*1931-11-06)
(*1923)

(*1923-08-24)
(*1924-02-24)

(*1937-04-01)
(*1933-01-15)
(*1925)
(¥1923)
(¥1934)
(*1928)

Wednesday, November 28, 1956
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Olympic Fencing Team Results - 1956

R1

R1

R1

R1

R1

United States

Andre, William Jules
Cohen, Abram Dreyer
Goldstein, Ralph
Hoitsma, Kinmont Trefry
Pew, Richard Worden
Shurtz, Sewall "Skip"

Australia

Hackshall, Keith

Lund, Ivan Bernard

Van Dijk, Hilbert
Wolfensohn, James David
Colombia

Camargo, Emiliano
Echeverri D.L.R., Emilio
Uribe Henao, Pablo
Yanguas, Alfredo

Luxembourg
Gretsch, Emile
Leischen, J. Fernand
Schmit, Edouard
Theisen, Roger

Sweden

Carleson, Per Hjalmar L.
Forssell, Carl Otto
Ljungquist, Bengt Helge
Rehbinder, Berndt-Otto
Sandwall, John

(¥1931)
(*1924-10-25)

(*1913 - $1997-07-25)
(¥1934-04-10)
(*1933)
(*1933-03-17)

(¥1927-12-23)
(*1929-05-13)
(*1918)
(¥1933)

(*1917)
(*1929-03-08)
(*1931)

(*1908)
(*1919)
(¥1930-12-23)
(*1939-02-11)

(*1917-07-11)
(¥1917-10-25)

(*1912-09-20 - $1979-07-15)
(*1918-05-01 - $1974-12-12)
(*1917)

The 1956 Men's Epee Team competition had 58 competitors on 11 teams

Friday, March 23, 2007
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Olympic Fencing Team Results - 1956

Men's Sabre Team Monday, December 03, 1956

1 Hungary
Gerevich (Gerey), Aladar
Hamori, Jend (Eugene)
Karpati, Rudolf
Keresztes, Attila
Kovacs, Pal
Magay, Déniel

2 Poland

Kuszewski, Marian "Marek"
Pawlas, Zygmunt
Pawlowski, Jerzy
Piatkowski, Andrzej Ryszard
Zabtocki, Wojciech

Zub, Ryszard

3 Soviet Union
Bogdanov, Leonid (Jleornn bornanos)
Cherepovskiy, Yevheniy (EBrennit Uepenosckwuii)
Kuznetsov, Lev (JIee Ky3uemon)
Rylskiy, Yakov Anufrievich (SIkoB AnydpueBuy Peiibckuit)
Tyshler, David Abramovich ([aBug A6pamosuy Thimuiep)

4  France

Gamot, Claude
Lataste, Jacques
Lefévre, Jacques
Morel, Bernard
Roulot, Jacques

R2 United States

Armitage (Cohn), Norman Cudworth
Cohen, Abram Dreyer

Dyer, Rex Richard

Kwartler, Allan Sidney

Nyilas, Tibor Andrew

Worth, George V.

R2 Italy
Comini, Giuseppe
Daré, Gastone
Ferrari, Roberto
Narduzzi, Luigi
Pace, Domenico
Ravagnan, Mario

Friday, March 23, 2007 Olympic Fencing Database

(*1910-03-16 - $1991-05-14)
(¥1933-08-27)
(¥1920-07-17 - $1991-02-01)
(*1928-01-18)
(*1912-07-17 - $1995-07-08)
(*1932-04-06)

(*¥1933-10-31)
(*1930-10-28)
(*1932-10-25 - $2005-01-11)
(*1934-10-22)
(*1930-12-06)
(*1934-03-24)

(*1927-06-23)
(¥1934-10-17)
(*1930-06-01)
(*1928-10-25)
(*1927-07-13)

(*1933-06-11)
(*1922-06-07)
(*1928-02-01)
(¥1925-03-30)
(*1933-11-18)

(*1907-01-01 - $1972-03-14)
(¥1924-10-25)
(*1929-12-26)
(*1917-09-10 - $1998-11-11)
(*1914-06-03 - $1986-05-19)
(*1915-04-01)

(*1922)
(*1918-02-18 - $1977-06-07)
(*1923-08-02)

(*1932)

(¥1924)

(¥1930-12-18)
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Olympic Fencing Team Results - 1956

R1 Australia

Fadgyas, Leslie

Kovacs, Leslie
Martonffy, Alexander S.
McKenzie, Graham Philip
Santo, Emeric Stephen
Szoke, Sandor Matyas

R1 Great Britain

Cooperman, Arnold Ralph
Hoskyns, Henry William F. "Bill"
Jay, Allan Louis Neville

Paul, Raymond Rudolf Valentine
Paul, Ronald René Charles
Porebski, Olgierd Boleshav Richard

(*1917)
(*1925)
(*1919-05-07)
(*1934)
(*1921)
(*1926)

(*1927-11-16)
(*1931-03-19)
(*1931-06-30)
(*1927)
(*1921-01-21)
(*1922)

The 1956 Men's Sabre Team competition had 46 competitors on 8 teams

Friday, March 23, 2007 Olympic Fencing Database
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Olympic Fencing Team Results - 1956

In the 1956 Olympic Games, 129 different competitors from 12 countries competed in 3 team
competitions

KEY

R1, R2, R3, ... — Eliminated in round 1, 2, 3, ...

=99 — Tied for the indicated place

W/D — Withdrew due to injury

FFT — Forfeit

? — Name unknown

€.1947 — Exact year unknown but is within one year of the year indicated

Olympic Fencing Database
United States Fencing Association — George Masin
Send additions or corrections to email: gmasin@aol.com
or: George Masin

77 W 55 Street #5J

New York, New York 10019-4920

USA
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